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    3939 MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY - MUNICIPAL DISCOUNT FACTORS
 
municipality 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY 

property_class 

C - Commercial 

municipal_discount_factor 

0.901947771 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY 

D - Office Building 

E - Exempt 

F - Farm 

0.901947771 

0.776216974 

0.559336640 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY 

G - Parking Lot 

H - Land Fill 

0.901947771 

0.755580008 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY I - Industrial 0.840590021 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY 

J - Industrial (New Construction) 

K - Large Industrial (New Construction) 

L - Large Industrial 

M - Multi-Residential 

0.840590021 

0.840590021 

0.840590021 

0.945054106 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY N - New Multi-Residential 0.945054106 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY R - Residential 0.945202461 

Total N 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY 

MIDDLESEX CENTRE MUNICIPALITY 

18 

S - Shopping Centre 

T - Managed Forest 

X - Commercial (New Construction) 

Y - Office Building (New Construction) 

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction) 

18 

0.901060494 

0.764705159 

0.901947771 

0.901947771 

0.901060494 

18.000000000 


